
Closure Type LOCAL

Clock chg

Phase 2 Sun 26th Mar 26th Mar 26th Mar

Full Closure 0045 -0545 0045 0445

Phase 2 Mon 27th Mar 26th Mar 27th Mar

Full Closure 0045 -0545 2345 0445

Phase 3 Tues 28th Mar 27th Mar 28th Mar

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 3 Wed 29th Mar 28th Mar 29th Mar

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 3 Thu 30th Mar 29th Mar 30th Mar

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 2 Sun 2nd Apr 1st Apr 2nd Apr

Full Closure 0045 -0545 2345 0445

Phase 2 Mon 3rd Apr 2nd Apr 3rd Apr

Full Closure 0045 -0545 2345 0445

Phase 3 Tue 4th Apr 3rd Apr 4th Apr

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 3 Wed 5th Apr 4th Apr 5th Apr

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 3 Thu 6th Apr 5th Apr 6th Apr

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 2 Sun 9th Apr 8th Apr 9th Apr

Full Closure 0045 -0545 2345 0445

Phase 2 Mon 10th Apr 9th Apr 10th Apr

Full Closure 0045 -0545 2345 0445

STN SPRING 2017 Runway works schedule
UTC 



Closure Type LOCAL

Phase 2 Sun 1st Oct 30th Sep 1st Oct

Full Closure 0045 -0545 2345- 0445

Phase 2 Mon 2nd Oct 1st Oct 2nd Oct

Full Closure 0045 -0545 2345- 0445

Phase 3 Tues 3rd Oct 2nd Oct 3rd oct

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 3 Wed 4th Oct 3rd Oct 4th Oct

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 3 Thu 5th Oct 4th Oct 5th Oct

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 2 Sun 8th Oct 7th Oct 8th Oct

Full Closure 0045 -0545 2345- 0445

Phase 2 Mon 9th Oct 8th Oct 9th Oct

Full Closure 0045 -0545 2345- 0445

Phase 3 Tue 10th Oct 9th Oct 10th Oct

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 3 Wed 11th Oct 10th Oct 11th Oct

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 3 Thu 12th Oct 11th Oct 12th Oct

Full Closure 0000 - 0015 2300-2315

Reduced Distance 0015 - 0530 2315- 0430

Full Closure 0530 - 0545 0430-0445

Phase 2 Sun 15th Oct 14th Oct 15th Oct

Full Closure 0045 -0545 2345- 0445

Phase 2 Mon 16th Oct 15th Oct 16th Oct

Full Closure 0045 -0545 2345- 0445

STN AUTUMN 2017 Runway works schedule
UTC 


